All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 5/8/2023 16:20 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:14.615 +5.990 16:21:28.967 2 1:12.378 +3.377 16:22:48.419
(15) Airel Marzuki 2 1:09.848 +1.223 16:22:38.815 3 1:10.112 +1.111 16:23:58.531
1 1:11.806 +4.798 16:21:25.802 3 1:08.625 16:23:47.440 4 1:10.702 +1.701 16:25:09.233
2 1:08.971 +1.963 16:22:34.773 4 1:09.232 +0.607 16:24:56.672 5 1:16.407 +7.406 16:26:25.640
3 1:08.010 +1.002 16:23:42.783 5 1:09.293 +0.668 16:26:05.965 6 1:09.513 +0.512 16:27:35.153
4 1:07.740 +0.732 16:24:50.523 6 1:08.852 +0.227 16:27:14.817 7 1:09.451 +0.450 16:28:44.604
5 1:07.367 +0.359 16:25:57.890 7 1:09.249 +0.624 16:28:24.066 8 1:09.304 +0.303 16:29:53.908
6 1:07.393 +0.385 16:27:05.283 8 1:40.962 +32.337 16:30:05.028 9 1:10.896 +1.895 16:31:04.804
7 1:07.098 +0.090 16:28:12.381 9 1:14.146 +5.521 16:31:19.174 10 1:09.885 +0.884 16:32:14.689
8 1:07.363 +0.355 16:29:19.744 10 1:08.926 +0.301 16:32:28.100 1 1:09.001 16:33:23.690
9 1:07.178 +0.170 16:30:26.922 1" 1:10.592 +1.967 16:33:38.692 12 1:14.604 +5.603 16:34:38.294
10 1:07.008 16:31:33.930 12 1:19.843 +11.218 16:34:58.535 13 1:12.039 +3.038 16:35:50.333
11 1:07.350 +0.342 16:32:41.280 13 1:13.094 +4.469 16:36:11.629
12 1:07.660 +0.652 16:33:48.940 (16) Shazrel Aqgief
13 1:08.489 +1.481 16:34:57.429 (14) Aqgil Ramadhan 1 1:12.488 +3.460 16:21:27.286
14 1:07.327 +0.319 16:36:04.756 1 1:12.518 +3.658 16:21:26.930 2 1:09.739 +0.711 16:22:37.025
2 1:09.663 +0.803 16:22:36.593 3 1:09.513 +0.485 16:23:46.538
(1) Qabil Irfan 3 1:10.081 +1.221 16:23:46.674 4 1:09.643 +0.615 16:24:56.181
1 1:12.063 +5.017 16:21:25.989 4 1:09.660 +0.800 16:24:56.334 5 1:10.180 +1.152 16:26:06.361
2 1:08.541 +1.495 16:22:34.530 5 1:09.589 +0.729 16:26:05.923 6 1:09.394 +0.366 16:27:15.755
3 1:40.690 +33.644 16:24:15.220 6 1:09.019 +0.159 16:27:14.942 7 1:09.028 16:28:24.783
4 1:08.061 +1.015 16:25:23.281 7 1:09.399 +0.539 16:28:24.341 8 1:09.913 +0.885 16:29:34.696
5 1:08.092 +1.046 16:26:31.373 8 1:09.732 +0.872 16:29:34.073 9 1:10.073 +1.045 16:30:44.769
6 1:07.987 +0.941 16:27:39.360 9 1:09.889 +1.029 16:30:43.962 10 1:10.333 +1.305 16:31:55.102
7 1:07.296 +0.250 16:28:46.656 10 1:10.424 +1.564 16:31:54.386 1 1:10.387 +1.359 16:33:05.489
8 1:07.495 +0.449 16:29:54.151 1" 1:09.723 +0.863 16:33:04.109 12 1:10.015 +0.987 16:34:15.504
9 1:08.847 +1.801 16:31:02.998 12 1:09.442 +0.582 16:34:13.551 13 1:09.622 +0.594 16:35:25.126
10 1:07.096 +0.050 16:32:10.094 13 1:08.860 16:35:22.411
11 1:07.192 +0.146 16:33:17.286 (26) Farhan Nagib
12 1:07.464 +0.418 16:34:24.750 (22) Adam Hariz 1 1:15.190 +6.076 16:21:35.580
13 1:07.046 16:35:31.796 1 1:15.360 +6.429 16:21:34.281 2 1:10.255 +1.141 16:22:45.835
2 1:11.385 +2.454 16:22:45.666 3 1:10.455 +1.341 16:23:56.290
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 3 1:11.821 +2.890 16:23:57.487 4 1:09.461 +0.347 16:25:05.751
1 1:17.379 +9.467 16:21:34.581 4 1:11.579 +2.648 16:25:09.066 5 1:09.149 +0.035 16:26:14.900
2 2:01.000 +53.088 16:23:35.581 5 1:39.228 +30.297 16:26:48.294 6 1:09.366 +0.252 16:27:24.266
3 1:14.377 +6.465 16:24:49.958 6 1:09.647 +0.716 16:27:57.941 7 1:09.322 +0.208 16:28:33.588
4 1:08.504 +0.592 16:25:58.462 7 1:09.698 +0.767 16:29:07.639 8 1:32.253 +23.139 16:30:05.841
5 1:08.103 +0.191 16:27:06.565 8 1:09.192 +0.261 16:30:16.831 9 1:13.259 +4.145 16:31:19.100
6 1:08.475 +0.563 16:28:15.040 9 1:08.931 16:31:25.762 10 1:09.531 +0.417 16:32:28.631
7 1:08.261 +0.349 16:29:23.301 10 1:09.369 +0.438 16:32:35.131 1 1:12.302 +3.188 16:33:40.933
8 1:08.227 +0.315 16:30:31.528 1" 1:11.336 +2.405 16:33:46.467 12 1:13.457 +4.343 16:34:54.390
9 1:08.255 +0.343 16:31:39.783 12 1:11.997 +3.066 16:34:58.464 13 1:09.114 16:36:03.504
10 1:07.912 16:32:47.695 13 1:11.929 +2.998 16:36:10.393
11 1:14.376 +6.464 16:34:02.071 (93) Long Junhao
(25) Ikram Dani 1 1:15.717 +6.442 16:21:34.839
(21) Daniel Syazwan 1 1:12.318 +3.383 16:21:27.823 2 1:18.862 +9.587 16:22:53.701
1 1:13.193 +4.614 16:21:29.171 2 1:09.255 +0.320 16:22:37.078 3 1:10.822 +1.547 16:24:04.523
2 1:10.829 +2.250 16:22:40.000 3 1:10.808 +1.873 16:23:47.886 4 1:10.857 +1.582 16:25:15.380
3 1:09.289 +0.710 16:23:49.289 4 1:09.001 +0.066 16:24:56.887 5 1:15.931 +6.656 16:26:31.311
4 1:08.579 16:24:57.868 5 1:09.907 +0.972 16:26:06.794 6 1:09.366 +0.091 16:27:40.677
5 1:09.168 +0.589 16:26:07.036 6 1:09.164 +0.229 16:27:15.958 7 1:09.507 +0.232 16:28:50.184
6 1:09.383 +0.804 16:27:16.419 7 1:08.935 16:28:24.893 8 1:09.275 16:29:59.459
7 1:11.445 +2.866 16:28:27.864 8 1:09.413 +0.478 16:29:34.306 9 1:09.698 +0.423 16:31:09.157
8 1:10.841 +2.262 16:29:38.705 9 1:10.032 +1.097 16:30:44.338 10 1:09.397 +0.122 16:32:18.554
9 1:39.991 +31.412 16:31:18.696 10 1:09.942 +1.007 16:31:54.280 11 2:18.614 +1:09.339 16:34:37.168
10 1:12.074 +3.495 16:32:30.770 1" 1:10.941 +2.006 16:33:05.221
1 1:11.679 +3.100 16:33:42.449 12 1:09.980 +1.045 16:34:15.201 (24) Haziq Naufal
12 1:10.595 +2.016 16:34:53.044 13 1:09.933 +0.998 16:35:25.134 1 1:15.170 +4.823 16:21:33.489
13 1:09.972 +1.393 16:36:03.016 2 1:11.527 +1.180 16:22:45.016
(43) Chen Shiyu 3 1:11.781 +1.434 16:23:56.797
(17) Qayyim Razin 1 1:15.195 +6.194 16:21:36.041 4 1:10.347 16:25:07.144
Orbits

. S > DL -
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 5/8/2023 16:20 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:11.228 +0.881 16:26:18.372
6 1:10.717 +0.370 16:27:29.089
7 1:10.704 +0.357 16:28:39.793
8 1:12.558 +2.211 16:29:52.351
9 1:12.285 +1.938 16:31:04.636
10 1:12.229 +1.882 16:32:16.865
1 1:12.068 +1.721 16:33:28.933
12 1:11.128 +0.781 16:34:40.061
13 1:34.511 +24.164 16:36:14.572

(23) Fatihah Balgis

1 1:15.386 +4.821 16:21:36.562
2 1:14.346 +3.781 16:22:50.908
3 1:12.300 +1.735 16:24:03.208
4 1:12.019 +1.454 16:25:15.227
5 1:11.716 +1.151 16:26:26.943
6 1:11.000 +0.435 16:27:37.943
7 1:14.607 +4.042 16:28:52.550
8 1:10.565 16:30:03.115
9 1:16.201 +5.636 16:31:19.316
10 1:11.518 +0.953 16:32:30.834
1 1:16.549 +5.984 16:33:47.383
12 1:11.829 +1.264 16:34:59.212
13 1:12.380 +1.815 16:36:11.592

(19) Rayyan Qayyum

1 2:21.234 +1:10.248 16:22:42.780
2 1:14.128 +3.137 16:23:56.903
3 1:11.602 +0.616 16:25:08.505
4 1:11.032 +0.046 16:26:19.537
5 1:11.541 +0.555 16:27:31.078
6 1:11.060 +0.074 16:28:42.138
7 1:11.385 +0.399 16:29:53.523
8 1:11.680 +0.694 16:31:05.203
9 1:10.986 16:32:16.189

(18) Malek Ridha

1 1:15.389 +3.777 16:21:33.352
2 1:19.386 +7.774 16:22:52.738
3 1:12.899 +1.287 16:24:05.637
4 1:12.471 +0.859 16:25:18.108
5 1:14.080 +2.468 16:26:32.188
6 1:11.980 +0.368 16:27:44.168
7 1:12.308 +0.696 16:28:56.476
8 1:11.642 +0.030 16:30:08.118
9 1:11.612 16:31:19.730
10 1:13.284 +1.672 16:32:33.014
1 1:13.188 +1.576 16:33:46.202
12 1:12.008 +0.396 16:34:58.210
13 1:11.839 +0.227 16:36:10.049
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